                More than
12 596 792
queries processed
AQS75O-12 series datasheets. Manufacturer: ARCTW.
   	AQS75O-12S	12 V, 75 W, open frame switching power supply with PFC Operational temperature range from 0°C to 50°C.	Datasheet*)
	AQS75O-15S	15 V, 75 W, open frame switching power supply with PFC Operational temperature range from 0°C to 50°C.	Datasheet*)
	AQS75O-24S	24 V, 75 W, open frame switching power supply with PFC Operational temperature range from 0°C to 50°C.	Datasheet*)
	AQS75O-5S	5 V, 75 W, open frame switching power supply with PFC Operational temperature range from 0°C to 50°C.	Datasheet*)
Click here to download  Datasheet*)
*) Datasheets downloading from ChipDocs is only for our members (paid service). REGISTER NOW for your membership.
       Win Win Circuit LTD.
       PCB, PCBA, LCD Module